

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19440-19441/2003

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.B. JODHAMAL & CO. PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,directions and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3168 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

M/S Rajinder Narain & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rajeev Kumar, Adv.

Ms Alka Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Nath,Adv.

Dr Laxmi Shastri, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is granted a weeks' time for filing affidavit of dasti  
service in respect of respondent Nos. 2 to 4 in SLP(C) No. 19440-  
19441/2003 and respondent Nos. 1 to 4 in SLP(C) No. 3168/2004.

List again on 7.3.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

hj